6:30 pm

6:45 pm

6:50 pm

7:00 pm

7:05 pm:

7:15 pm

7:30 pm

Item 1:
Item 2:
Item 3:
Item 4:

Item 5:

Item 6:

Item 7:

Posted on April
Posted on April 1

TOWN OF ACUSHNET
MASSACHUSETTS

OFFICE OF THE PLANNING BOARD
122 MAIN ST.
ACUSHNET, MA 02743
http://www.acushnet,ma.us

FAX: (508)998-0203

Agenda for April 19, 2018
Open Meeting

Public Hearing - Zoning - Non-Medical Marijuana Moratorium Extension -
Tabled by Town Vote

Form A - West side of Main Street - Map 3, Lot 5- REV, 5C - 6 lots - 3 retreat
lots and 3 regular lots - Marsha Anselmo - Romanelli

Public Hearing - Zoning - Non-Medical Marijuana Prohibition - Proposed Ban on
all non-medical establishments - Warrant Article for Town Meeting - Tabled by
Town Vote

Form A - 169 Peckham Road - Nathaniel Gomes - Romanelli

Continuation - Special Permit - Common Drive - 148 Peckham Road - Arruda -
John Romanelli - Jamie Bissonette

Form A - 598 Middle Road - Marc and Charlene Bernat - Romanelli

Minutes of March 1, 2018
Vouchers

Mail

Planner Update

SRPEDD Appointment and Nomination Forms- 2 - for 2018-2019 Commission
Member

DEP Letter March 28, 2018 regarding Local Planning Board Responsibilities Re:
Chapter 91 General License Certifications

March 20, 2018 letter of filing for Land Court Acushnet Selectmen vs Koska and
the Acushnet Planning Board - Rule 9E notice - from Margaret Ishihara, Atty for
Koska re: Planning Board and K&P Law notices - You may individually read but
Do Not Discuss

Va»
2 e
1:51 a.m, in compliance with G §§ 18-25 by~ /-: R
0 A §§™8-25 by

018 at 1 N
18 at 11:30 a.m. in compliance with MGL 3 -


http://www.acushnet,ma.us/

