

TOWN OF ACUSHNET

MASSACHUSETTS

OFFICE OF THE PLANNING BOARD 122 MAIN ST. ACUSHNET, MA 02743

> http://www.acushnet,ma.us FAX: (508)998-0203

Agenda for April 19, 2018

6:30 pm	Open Meeting
6:45 pm	Public Hearing - Zoning - Non-Medical Marijuana Moratorium Extension - Tabled by Town Vote
6:50 pm	Form A - West side of Main Street - Map 3, Lot 5- REV, 5C - 6 lots - 3 retreat lots and 3 regular lots - Marsha Anselmo - Romanelli
7:00 pm	Public Hearing - Zoning - Non-Medical Marijuana Prohibition - Proposed Ban on all non-medical establishments - Warrant Article for Town Meeting - Tabled by Town Vote
7:05 pm:	Form A - 169 Peckham Road - Nathaniel Gomes - Romanelli
7:15 pm	Continuation - Special Permit - Common Drive - 148 Peckham Road - Arruda - John Romanelli - Jamie Bissonette
7:30 pm	Form A - 598 Middle Road - Marc and Charlene Bernat - Romanelli
Item 1:	Minutes of March 1, 2018
Item 2:	Vouchers
Item 3:	Mail
Item 4:	Planner Update
Item 5:	SRPEDD Appointment and Nomination Forms- 2 - for 2018-2019 Commission Member
Item 6:	DEP Letter March 28, 2018 regarding Local Planning Board Responsibilities Re: Chapter 91 General License Certifications
Item 7:	March 20, 2018 letter of filing for Land Court Acushnet Selectmen vs Koska and the Acushnet Planning Board - Rule 9E notice - from Margaret Ishihara, Atty for Koska re: Planning Board and K&P Law notices - You may individually read but Do Not Discuss

Posted on April 17, 2018 at 11:51 a.m. in compliance with MGL 30A §§ 18-25 by Posted on April 17, 2018 at 11:30 a.m. in compliance with MGL 30A §§ 18-25 by